Floodlighting
402
421
403 404
Colossus HO
IP65 Mini Floodlight Wall Box
412

L
IG
H
T
IN
G
Warrington: +44 (0) 1942 433333  Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750
Aztec
Asymmetric
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C WINDAGE TRADE
AAZLED50/ASY
Daylight
50W
5000K
6800lm 136lm 267mm 190mm 55mm 0.07
AAZLED100/ASY 100W 14250lm 143lm 314mm 230mm 61mm 0.09
AAZLED150/ASY 150W 21100lm 141lm 360mm 260mm 67mm 0.11
AAZLED200/ASY 200W 28250lm 141lm 398mm 300mm 70mm 0.14
AAZLED300/ASY 300W 42500lm 142lm 470mm 363mm 80mm 0.2
CODE (OPTIONS) DESCRIPTION TRADE
/PC Electronic Photocell
A
B C
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AAZLED/60PMA 60mm Pole Mount Adaptor
AAZLED/76PMA 76mm Pole Mount Adaptor
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AAZLED/40-90PCA 40-90mm Pole Clamp Accessory 50-150W
AAZLED/40-150PCA 40-150mm Pole Clamp Accessory 200W-300W
5YR
•	 High performance die-cast aluminium LED floodlight suitable for industrial applications
•	 High output, high efficiency asymmetric lens technology for anti-light	pollution
• Pre-installed breathable gland prevents internal moisture accumulation

H
T
IN
G
Aztec
Symmetrical
A
B C
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C WINDAGE TRADE
AAZLED50
Daylight
50W
5000K
7000lm 140lm 267mm 190mm 55mm 0.07
AAZLED100 100W 14750lm 148lm 314mm 230mm 61mm 0.09
AAZLED150 150W 21750lm 145lm 360mm 260mm 67mm 0.11
AAZLED200 200W 28500lm 143lm 398mm 300mm 70mm 0.14
AAZLED300 300W 44000lm 147lm 470mm 363mm 80mm 0.2
5YR
CODE (OPTIONS) DESCRIPTION TRADE
/PC Electronic Photocell
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE

• Pre-wired with 1.5 metre of rubber insulated cable for ease of installation
• Concentrated saline 3,000 hour salt spray test to EN ISO 9227
• High purity aluminium construction, surface electrophoresis and corrosion-proof treatment
•	 Salt mist spray test verified
• Non-dimmable
Aztec Coastal
Asymmetric 5YR
A
B C
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C WINDAGE TRADE
AAZCLED50/ASY
Daylight
50W
5000K
6800lm 136lm 267mm 190mm 55mm 0.07
AAZCLED100/ASY 100W 14250lm 143lm 314mm 230mm 61mm 0.09
AAZCLED150/ASY 150W 21100lm 141lm 360mm 260mm 67mm 0.11
AAZCLED200/ASY 200W 28250lm 141lm 398mm 300mm 70mm 0.14
AAZCLED300/ASY 300W 42500lm 142lm 470mm 363mm 80mm 0.2
CODE (OPTIONS) DESCRIPTION TRADE
/PC Electronic Photocell
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AAZLED/60PMA 60mm Pole Mount Adaptor

• Concentrated saline 3,000 hour salt spray test to EN ISO 9227
• High purity aluminium construction, surface electrophoresis and corrosion-proof treatment
•	 Salt mist	spray test verified
• Non-dimmable
Aztec Coastal
Symmetrical
A
B C
5YR
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C WINDAGE TRADE
AAZCLED50
Daylight
50W
5000K
7000lm 140lm 267mm 190mm 55mm 0.07
AAZCLED100 100W 14750lm 148lm 314mm 230mm 61mm 0.09
AAZCLED150 150W 21750lm 145lm 360mm 260mm 67mm 0.11
AAZCLED200 200W 28500lm 143lm 398mm 300mm 70mm 0.14
AAZCLED300 300W 44000lm 147lm 470mm 363mm 80mm 0.2
CODE (OPTIONS) DESCRIPTION TRADE
/PC Electronic Photocell
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AAZLED/60PMA 60mm Pole Mount Adaptor

for optimum LED life and performance
• Graphite textured paint finish
• Pre-wired with 1 metre of rubber insulated cable for ease of installation
• Polycarbonate spike accessory (up to 50W versions only) allowing installation into lawn
and garden applications
• PIR versions complete with manual override facility
• Non-dimmable
Vaste
5YR
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C WINDAGE TRADE
AVFLED10
Cool White
10W
4000K
938lm 94lm 168mm 138mm 49mm 0.01
AVFLED10/PIR 10W 938lm 94lm 168mm 138mm 49mm 0.01
AVFLED20 20W 1800lm 90lm 208mm 165mm 57.5mm 0.04
AVFLED30 30W 2899lm 97lm 208mm 165mm 57.5mm 0.04
AVFLED50 50W 4822lm 96lm 253mm 220mm 58mm 0.04
AVFLED100 100W 10055lm 102lm 325mm 298mm 68mm 0.07
AVFLED150 150W 16900lm 112lm 460mm 390mm 69mm 0.15
AVFLED200 200W 19996lm 102lm 460mm 400mm 69mm 0.1
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AMFLSA Floodlighting Spike Accessory (up to 50W)
CODE (OPTIONS) DESCRIPTION TRADE
/PC Electronic Photocell

PIR
10 Metres Fixed
8 Seconds - 12 Minutes
0 - 1000 LUX
Detection Angle - 120°
CRI INPUT HERTZ TEMP LIFETIME (HRS) BEAM ANGLE SDCM CLASS IP IK
Ra 70 230V 50Hz -20 to 40°C L70 52000h 105 6 1 IP65 IK08
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AMFLSA Floodlighting Spike Accessory
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C D WINDAGE TRADE
AZILED10
Cool White
10W
4000K
843lm 84lm 157mm 119mm 25mm 33mm 0.02
AZILED20 20W 1709lm 90lm 197mm 161mm 32mm 37mm 0.04
AZILED30 30W 2614lm 84lm 197mm 161mm 32mm 37mm 0.04
AZILED50 50W 4698lm 94lm 242mm 204mm 38mm 40mm 0.05
AMFLWB IP65
Floodbox mounting
box product on p421
AMFLSA

£6.90
416
F
L
O
O
D
L
IG
H
T
IN
G
Warrington: +44 (0) 1942 433333  Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W TRADE
AZILED20/110V Cool White 20W 4000K 1557lm 78lm
•	 Compact and economic polycarbonate LED floodlight suitable for all types of 110V site lighting
•	 Polished faceted reflector and textured polycarbonate for optimum performance
• Bracket design allows installation without removing mounting bracket
• Pre-wired with 1 metre of rubber insulated cable for ease of installation